
Hanse 345

Year of production
Length overall
Beam
Draft
Engine
Fuel tank
Water tank
Cabins
Berths
Heads
Main sail (full batten)
Self-tacking jib (roll)

2014
10,40 m
3,50 m
1,87 m
30 HP
160 L

230 L
3

6+2
1

32.50 m2
22.50 m2

EQUIPMENT

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Autopilot, GPS plotter, VHF radio, tridata, CD player with speakers in salon & cockpit, teak cockpit,
cockpit shower, cockpit table, dinghy, sprayhood, bimini top, 2 x steering wheel, bathing platform
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